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Treasurer’s Report as of                

April 30th, 2024

�General Checking $       138,107

�Demand Deposit $   35,000,000

�Money Market $   33,949,665

�Cash Total $   69,087,772
� This includes Restricted and Committed funds.

�Current Interest Rate on Cash Accounts 3.82%



Investments as of    

April 30th,2024

�Future Fund $     6,814,993

�CMA $    14,008,763

�City Pension $      7,483,551

�Police Pension $      7,493,196 

�Volunteer Fire Pension $         397,851

�OPEB $         213,129

�Total $ 36,411,483



Certificate of Deposits 

as of April 30th,2024

�1. 18 Months at 4.76% $2,000,000

�2. 12 Months at 5.16% $1,000,000

�3.   6 Months at 5.26% $1,000,000

�4. 11 Months at 4.56% $1,000,000

�Total $4,000,000



1% Sales Tax Monthly Breakdown

 300,000

 400,000

 500,000

 600,000

 700,000

 800,000

 900,000

January February March April May June July August September October November December

2022 2023 2024



½% Sales Tax Monthly Breakdown
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Sales Tax Comparison
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Hospitality Tax Monthly Breakdown
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Hospitality Tax Comparison
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Occupancy Tax Monthly Breakdown
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Occupancy Tax Comparison
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Oil Impact Revenue Monthly Breakdown
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Oil Impact Comparison
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